
From: 	 Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Judy Aranda; Blythe Semmer; FoeII, Stephanie; Hogan, Steven; Souki, Jesse K.; 

Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov, Spurgeon, Lawrence; Susan.Y.Tasaki@hawaii.gov, 
Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Van Epps, James 

Sent: 	 8/17/2009 12:28:14 PM 
Subject: 	 Re: Honolulu Rail Section 106 Programmatic Agreement 

SHPD cannot make the meeting as we have a training tomorrow (possibly Susan can attend). However, we would prefer to 
discuss our archaeological concerns with you before moving on with the Programmatic Agreement. 

thanks, 

pua 

"Miyamoto, Faith" <fmiyamoto@honolulu.goy> 

08/17/2009 11:55 AM 

To <Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov>, <Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov>, <Susan.Y.Tasaki@hawaii.gov >, 
"Blythe Semmer" <bsemmer@achp.gov>, <Ted.Matley@dot.gov> 

cc "Hogan, Steven" <Hogan@pbworld.com >, "Spurgeon, Lawrence" 
<Spurgeon@pbworld.com >, "Souki, Jesse K." <jsouki@honolulu.gov >, "FoeII, Stephanie" 
<Foell@pbworld.com >, "Van Epps, James" <VanEpps@pbworld.com >, "Judy Aranda" 
<Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com > 

Subject Honolulu Rail Section 106 Programmatic Agreement 

Hi Everyone — 

We would like to continue our discussions regarding the Section 106 Programmatic Agreement tomorrow (August 18, 2009) at 
10:00 a.m. (Hawaii), 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) and 4:00 p.m. (Eastern). I will be sending you the call in information and discussion 
materials by the end of my day. Sorry for the last minute notice. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  

AR00129378 


